
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From Corporation Counsel, submitting a passive review contract amendment in the amount of
$20,000, from $150,000 to $170,000, with the Law Firm of Von Briesen and Roper, S.C., to provide
any follow-up work necessary to proceed with the Couture development plan at the Downtown
Transit Center property. (PASSIVE REVIEW, INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE
DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

File #: 15-557, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 11/8/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

